2016 FALL SAT PREP COURSE SCHEDULE

Test 1 * Saturday, October 22 - 8:00 am - 12:10 pm
Class 1 * Tuesday, October 25 5:30-8:15pm
Class 2 Tuesday, November 1 5:30-8:15pm
Class 3 Tuesday, November 8 5:30-8:15pm
Class 4 Tuesday, November 15 5:30-8:15pm
Class 5 Tuesday, November 29 5:30-8:15pm
Class 6 Tuesday, December 6 5:30-8:15pm

Test 2 Saturday, December 10 - 8:00 am - 12:10 pm
Class 7 Tuesday, December 13 5:30-8:15pm
Class 8 Tuesday, December 20 5:30-8:15pm

All classes take place at Shrewsbury High School.
There will be NO CLASS on Tuesday, November 22m4,

* Room assignments will be posted on the Greeter’s Station in the main entrance of SHS.




